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Allister Scorgie Tavistock (519)-655-2421 ascorgiepigvet@gmail.com 25 Hope Street East, Tavistock N0B 2R0
Veterinary Services

Brent Jones South West Ontario (519)-271-2111 bjones@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3
Veterinary Services

Cathy Templeton South West Ontario (519)-271-2111 ctempleton@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3
Veterinary Services

Chris Heagle Synergy Swine 519-291-3276 heaglec@synergyservices.ca 515 Maitland Avenue South
Listowel, N4W 2M7

Christine Pelland South West Ontario (519)-271-2111 cpelland@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3
Veterinary Services

Clinton Lichty South West Ontario (519)-271-2111 clichty@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3
Veterinary Services

Dennis Villani (812)-525-1122 dennis.villani@live.com

Doug MacDougald South West Ontario (519)-271-2111 dmacdougald@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3
Veterinary Services

Ed Metzger South West Ontario (519)-271-2111 emetzger@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3
Veterinary Services

Glenn Armstrong South West Ontario (519)-271-2111 garmstrong@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3
Veterinary Services
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Greg Dimmers Metzger (519)-698-0034 greg@metzgervet.com 5200 Ament Line, Linwood N0B 2A0
Veterinary Services

Greg Wideman South West Ontario (519)-291-3276  gwideman@southwestvets.ca 515 Maitland Avenue South
Veterinary Services Listowel N4W 2M7

Jane Whale Mildmay (519)-367-2691 mildvet@wightman.ca R.R. 5 1342 Hwy 9, Mildmay N0G 2J0
Veterinary Clinic

John Tokarz Eldale Veterinairy Clinic (519)-669-5672 jtokarz2020@gmail.com 150 Church St. W. Elmira N3B 1N3

Ken Metzger Metzger (519)-698-0034 office@metzgervet.com 5200 Ament Line, Linwood N0B 2A0
Veterinary Services

Kent W.H. Charlton Durham Veterinary Clinic (519)-369-5181 durhamvet@eastlink.ca Box 770, 298 Elm Street East
Durham N0G 1H0

Kevin Vilaca South West Ontario (519)-699-0600 kvilaca@southwestvets.ca 500 Wright Blvd, Stratford N4Z 1H3
Veterinary Services

Martin Misener South West Ontario (519)-699-0600 mmisener@southwestvets.ca 1010 Industrial Crescent
Veterinary Services St. Clements N0B 2M0 

Mike DeGroot Ripley-Huron (519)-395-2906 degroot18@gmail.com 3290 Bruce County Road 6, RR#4
Veterinary Clinic Ripley N0G 2R0

Robert Friendship University of Guelph (519)-824-4120 rfriends@ovc.uoguelph.ca CLRE Room 103, 50 Gordon Steet East
Population Medicine ext 54022 Guelph N1G 2W1

Ryan Tenbergen Tavistock (519)-655-2421 rtenbergen@demetersv.com 25 Hope Street East, Tavistock, ON. N0B 2R0
Veterinary Services
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Steve Scott Perth Veterinary (613)-267-7373 perthvet@bellnet.ca 118 Sunset Blvd, PO Box 631
Hospital Perth, K7H 3K4

Sue Burlatschenko Goshen Ridge (519)-688-2408 buzoink@oxford.net 946 Goshen Road, R.R.2 
Veterinary Services Tillsonburg N4G 4G7
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